NetCAT 12.0 Participants

If you want to become a NetCAT 12.0 participant, to help kick Apache NetBeans 12.0 tires prior to its release, please perform the following three simple
steps:

1. subscribe to NetCAT mailing list

2. register yourself in the table below or send an e-mail with requested information to the NetCAT mailing list you subscribed to in the previous step
if you cannot edit this Wiki page

3. create your account in Synergy NetBeans test case management system

Name Country JIRA Synergy E-mail Operating System CPU RAM Available Tribe
per week
1 Jii Kovalsky Czech jkovalsky | jkovalsky jiri.kovalsky[at] Linux Mint 19.1 i5(4*17 16 GB 4 hours Java Debugger
Republic oracle.com GHz)
(GMT+1)
2 Sergio Antonio  Bolivia gnu. gnu.java. gnu.java.sergio Linux Mint 17.2 i7(4*22 16 GB 3 hours GUI Builder, PHP, Java
Ochoa Martinez | (GMT-4) java. sergio [at]gmail.com GHz) Editor
sergio Linux Mint 19.3
3 Manikantan India GMT -  manikan | manikantan = manikantannare = Mac OS X 10.15 i7(4*3.7 16 GB 4 hours Groovy/Gradle
Narender Nath ' 5.30 tannaren naren n[atlgmail.com GHz)
Windows 10 Unit testing
Intel Core i5
4th Gen Services
4700MQ
4 Michal Konrad ' Poland mkowsiak mkowsiak michal[atjowsiak | Mac OS X 10.15 i5 8GB 1-2 hours Unit testing
Owsiak [dot]org
5 Vano Beridze Georgia vanuatoo vanuatoo vanuatoo[at] Windows 10 i7 16 GB 2 hours Java EE
(UTC+4) gmail.com
6 Djamel Torche | Algeria djamdev ' djamdev djamel.torche[at] = Mac OS X 10.15 i5 8GB 3 hours Java EE, RCP, Maven,
(GMT+1) gmail.com Java Editor, Profiler
7 Zsolt Holman Hungary holzsol holzsol holman.zsolt[at] = Ubuntu 19.10 i5(4*22 8GB 1-2 hours Editor, GUI Builder
(GMT+1) gmail.com GHz)
8 Geertjan Netherlands = geertjan = geertjan geertjan[at] Mac OS X 10.13.6 i7(6*2.6 16 GB 4 hours Java
Wielenga (GMT+1) apache.org GHz)
9 Anton Kravets Finland kriffer kriffer antonio.kravets Mac OS X 10.15 i7(6*2.6 16 GB 4 hours Profiler, Web client, DB,
(GMT+2) [atlgmail.com GHz) Services
Ubuntu 19.10 8GB
i3(4*2.0
GHz)
10 David Green USA (GMT- | dgreenb ' dgreen dgreenbhm(at] Mac OS X 10.15 i5(4*2.3 16GB 2 0 hours JavaFX
6) hm gmail.com GHz) (Sorry)
11 Andrea Nenni Italy bugnenno bugnenno bugnennolat] Mac OS X 10.15 i7 (6*3,2 16 GB 1 hour Java Editor, Maven, Unit
(GMT+1) gmail.com GHz) Testing, PHP
12 Constantin Burkina pandaco = pandajava drconstantin[at] = Mac OS X 10.15 i7(6*2.6 16 GB 3 hours JavaEE , Editor
Drabo Faso (UTC  nstantin hotmail.com GHz)
+00)
13 Graziana Italy graziana A PennyRose | giordano. Mac OS X 10.15 i7 (6*3,2 16 GB 1 hour Maven, Java Editor
Giordano (GMT+1) graziana.93[at] GHz)
gmail.com
14 Patrik Karlstrom = Sweden trixon trixon patrik-trixon-se Manjaro Linux i7 (4*3.5GHz) 32GB 2 hours RCP, Java Editor,
(GMT+1) JavaFX
15 Luca Mambretti irian iranR luca.mambretti Windows 10 i7 7600U 16 GB 2 hours Maven, Unit testing
[at]bizeta.net
16 Mohamed Tunisia mhmdch | mhmdchebbi ' mhmdchebbifat] = Windows 10, Redhat 7.7 (Virtual | i7 6700HQ 2.6 = 16 GB 4 hours Java, Java EE, Editor,
Chebbi GMT+1* ebbi gmail.com Machine) Ghz Version Control
17 Diego Silva Peru GMT-5  diegosilva diegosilva diego.silvalat] Windows 10, Lubuntu 19.10 i5 1.60GHz 16 GB 5 hours HTML, JavaScript,
Limaco apuntesdejava. (Virtual Machine) Knockout, JUnit, Java
com Editor, java EE, User
Experience
18 Glenn Holmer USA (GMT- | gholmer @ gholmer cenbe@kolabno | Linux (Debian 10 "Buster") i7-3820 3.60 16GB 4 hours JavaFX
6) w.com GHz
19 Amy Pearson England amyp amyp amypearson000 = macOS Mojave 10.14.6 15 4GB 2 hours Maven, Java Editor
@gmail.com
Windows 10 AMD Ryzen 9 ' 16GB
3900
20 Jacco van Netherlands = weertj weertj weertj@gmail. Mac OS X 10.15 & Windows 10 | i5 (4x), AMD 24Gb, 2 hours JavaFX
Weert com Ryzen 24Gb
21 Pavel Selivanov ' Russia selivano | selivanovp muiriled[at]gmail. | Ubuntu 19.10 (20.04 in April) i5(4*3.6Ghz) 8Gh 4 hours PHP, Web Client
(GMT+3) vp com
22 Efrem USA (UTC-  efremmc2 efremmc2 efremmc2@gma = OpenMandriva 64bit, Windows i5, Nvidia 960 | 16GB 4 hours PHP, DB, C/C++/C#,
McCrimon 5:00) il.com 10, Windows 8.1, Mac OS (x2) GUI Builder
10.11.6
23 Aldo Brucale Italy aldobruc | aldo.brucale ' brucale[at]gmail. = Ubuntu 18.04 4 x 3.6 GHz 16 GB 2 hours RCP, Java Editor, Java

(GMT+1) ale com Debugger


https://cwiki.apache.org/confluence/display/NETBEANS/NetCAT
mailto:netcat-subscribe@netbeans.incubator.apache.org
mailto:netcat@netbeans.apache.org?Subject=NetCAT%2010.0%20Volunteer
http://netbeans-vm.apache.org/synergy/client/app/#/register
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